

SCC 220/2024
Sandeep Vs. Ganesh

Order below bail application dated 20/09/2024.

The accused to submit PB. of Rs. 15,000/- with solvent surety with like amount.

Date : 20/09/2024

(S. G. Dubale)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.